
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CA

CA

555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510

555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510

Jeff Gorell

10.55

Jeff Gorell

3144.25

Protecting Choice in California, a project of Planned Parenthood
Affiliates of California

CA

CA

10

95814

129935.64

95814

129935.64

C00556860

2014

16

10

10

Transaction ID : PDT.E.61

Transaction ID : PDT.E.62

16

17

10

Kathleen Cogan

10

Staff Time & Travel Expenses; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate)

Online Voter Guide; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) 2014

3154.80

Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California

2014

Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California

2014

1

2014

10/17/2014 22 : 14
Image# 14980037766

16

5

26

16

Sacramento

Sacramento

26

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

24A

24A



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CA

CA

555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510

555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510

Julia Brownley

250.00

Jeff Gorell

10.55

Protecting Choice in California, a project of Planned Parenthood
Affiliates of California

CA

CA

10

95814

129935.64

95814

129935.64

C00556860

2014

16

10

10

Transaction ID : PDT.E.63

Transaction ID : PDT.E.64

16

17

10

Kathleen Cogan

10

Online Voter Guide; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate)

Supplies; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) 2014

260.55

Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California

2014

Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California

2014

2

2014

Image# 14980037767

16

5

26

16

Sacramento

Sacramento

26

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

24A

24E



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CA

CA

555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510

555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510

Julia Brownley

3144.25

Julia Brownley

250.00

Protecting Choice in California, a project of Planned Parenthood
Affiliates of California

CA

CA

10

95814

129935.64

95814

129935.64

C00556860

2014

16

10

10

Transaction ID : PDT.E.65

Transaction ID : PDT.E.66

16

17

10

Kathleen Cogan

10

Supplies; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate)

Staff Time & Travel Expenses; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) 2014

3394.25

Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California

2014

Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California

2014

3

2014

Image# 14980037768

16

5

26

16

Sacramento

Sacramento

26

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

24E

24E



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CA

CA

886 Metal Lane

886 Metal Lane

Julia Brownley

78.12

Jeff Gorell

78.13

Protecting Choice in California, a project of Planned Parenthood
Affiliates of California

CA

CA

10

95691

129935.64

95691

129935.64

C00556860

2014

16

10

10

Transaction ID : PDT.E.67

Transaction ID : PDT.E.68

16

17

10

Kathleen Cogan

10

Campaign Consulting; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate)

Campaign Consulting; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) 2014

156.25

Wagaman Strategies

2014

Wagaman Strategies

2014

4

2014

Image# 14980037769

16

5

26

16

West Sacramento

West Sacramento

26

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

24A

24E



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

CA

CA

1570 Prospect Avenue

1570 Prospect Avenue

Julia Brownley

250.00

Jeff Gorell

250.00

Protecting Choice in California, a project of Planned Parenthood
Affiliates of California

7465.85

CA

CA

10

90254

129935.64

90254

129935.64

C00556860

2014

16

10

10

Transaction ID : PDT.E.69

Transaction ID : PDT.E.70

16

17

10

Kathleen Cogan

10

Campaign Consulting; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate)

Campaign Consulting; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) 2014

500.00

James Wisley

2014

James Wisley

2014

5

2014

Image# 14980037770

16

5

26

16

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

26

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

24A

24E


