24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 5 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Protecting Choice in California, a project of Planned Parentho Affiliates of California	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends	report filed on Man / Dan / Yayayay	
Full Name of Payee Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510	Amount	
City State Zip Code	10.55	
Sacramento CA 95814	Transaction ID : PDT.E.61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Online Voter Guide; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) Category/ Type	24A 10 16 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Suppor	rt Office Sought: X House District: 26	
Jeff Gorell Oppose	e President Senate State: CA	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 129935.64	Disbursement For: Primary	
Full Name of Payee Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510	Amount	
City State Zip Code	3144.25	
Sacramento CA 95814	Transaction ID: PDT.E.62 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Staff Time & Travel Expenses; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) Category/ Type	24A 10 / 16 / 2014	
Name of Federal Candidate Suppo	rt Office Sought: House District: 26	
Jeff Gorell Oppos	ee President Senate State: CA	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 129935.64	Disbursement For: Primary	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3154.80	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······· >	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Kathleen Cogan [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 10 17 2014	
Oignaturo		

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

chedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
Protecting Choice in California, a project of Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California	C C00556860	
	M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
heck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on		
Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510	10 16 2014	
Amou	nt	
City State Zip Code	250.00	
Date	action ID : PDT.E.63 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Supplies; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) Category/ Type 24A	10 16 7 2014	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	it: X House District: 26	
Jeff Gorell Oppose Preside	ent Senate State: <u>CA</u>	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursemen 2014 O	nt For: Primary X General other (specify) ►	
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California	10 16 2014	
Mailing Address 555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510 Amou		
City State Zip Code	10.55	
- COCII	action ID : PDT.E.64 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Online Voter Guide; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) Category/ Type 24E	10 16 / Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	nt: X House District: 26	
Julia Brownley Oppose Preside	ent Senate State: CA	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursemer 2014 C	nt For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUPTOTAL of Itamized Independent Evenenditures	260.55	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	260.55	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7 7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Kathleen Cogan [Electronically Filed] Date 10	17 2014	
Signature		

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

PAGE OF FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ Protecting Choice in California, a project of Planned Parenthood C00556860 Affiliates of California Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report X New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California 2014 10 16 Mailing Address 555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510 Amount State Zip Code 3144.25 City CA 95814 Transaction ID: PDT.E.65 Sacramento Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Staff Time & Travel Expenses: 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) 24E 10 16 2014 Type Name of Federal Candidate 26 X Support Office Sought: X House District: Julia Brownley CA Oppose President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General Calendar Year-To-Date 129935.64 2014 Per Election for Office Sought Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California 16 2014 Mailing Address 555 Capitol Mall, Suite 510 Amount City State Zip Code 250.00 CA Transaction ID: PDT.E.66 Sacramento 95814 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Supplies; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) 24E 2014 10 16 Type Name of Federal Candidate 26 **X** Support Office Sought: X House District: Julia Brownley CA Oppose President Senate State: **X** General Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date 129935.64 2014 Per Election for Office Sought Other (specify) (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures..... 3394.25 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures..... Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Kathleen Cogan [Electronically Filed] 10 2014 Date Signature

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 5 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Protecting Choice in California, a project of Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00556860	
	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on		
Wagaman Strategies	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 886 Metal Lane Amou	unt	
City State Zip Code	78.12	
	saction ID : PDT.E.67 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Campaign Consulting; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) Category/ Type 24A	10 16 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	ht: X House District: 26	
Jeff Gorell Oppose Presid		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement 2014	nt For:	
Wagaman Strategies	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 886 Metal Lane Amor		
City State Zip Code	78.13	
Date	saction ID : PDT.E.68 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Campaign Consulting; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) Category/ Type 24E	10 / 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Soug	•	
Julia Brownley Oppose Presid		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburseme 2014	ent For:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	156.25	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7 1	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Kathleen Cogan [Electronically Filed] Date	17 / 2014	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
Protecting Choice in California, a project of Planned Parenthood Affiliates of California	C C00556860	
7 timates of Samorna		
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New report X Amends report filed on		
Full Name of Payee James Wisley	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
·	10 16 7 2014	
Mailing Address 1570 Prospect Avenue	Amount	
City State Zip Code	250.00	
Hermosa Beach CA 90254	Transaction ID : PDT.E.69 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Campaign Consulting; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) Category/ Type 24A	10 16 / 2014	
	e Sought: X House District: 26	
Jeff Gorell Oppose	President Senate State: CA	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut	ursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee James Wisley	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Malling Address	10 16 2014	
Mailing Address 1570 Prospect Avenue	Amount	
City State Zip Code	250.00	
Hermosa Beach CA 90254	Transaction ID : PDT.E.70 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Campaign Consulting; 10/16 - 10/31 (estimate) Category/ Type 24E	10 16 2014	
	e Sought:	
Julia Brownley Oppose	President Senate State: CA	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2014	ursement For: Primary	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	500.00	
(b) SUPTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7465.85	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Kathleen Cogan [Electronically Filed] Date 1	0 17 2014	
Signature Date	2014	